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Garment Measurements:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms

Length - cms
Armhole - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

To Fit:

Height - cms

Height - ins
Chest - cms
Chest - ins

Pantone Guide:

Black
BLACK

533C
NAVY

LW620

ORGANIC T SHIRT
NEW FOR 2020

0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24
5 55 6 6.5 7
24 26 28 30 32
29 32 35 38 41
10 11 12 13 145
6 7 8 9.5 10
0-3 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24
62 60-68 68-80 80-86 86-92
245 23-27 27-305 31.5-34 34-36
42 46 18 46-49 49-51 51-53
16.5 18-19 19-20 20-21
204C 34% Black TBC
BRIGHT PINK HEATHER GREY NATURAL

186C
RED

24-36

7.5
33
45
15
12

24-36

92-98
36-38.5
53-55
21-215

2747C White
ROYAL WHITE






